Part#: 54F-713-104 Manufacturers: API Technologies Corp.
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 100PF 300V AXIAL In Stock: 20777
RFQ
Part#: 54F-804-025 Manufacturers: API Technologies Corp.
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 470PF 250V AXIAL In Stock: 38939
RFQ
Part#: 54F-794-034 Manufacturers: API Technologies Corp.
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU In Stock: 72114
RFQ
Part#: 54F-367-008 Manufacturers: API Technologies Corp.
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 1.4UF 50V AXIAL In Stock: 3945
RFQ
Part#: 54F-790-023 Manufacturers: API Technologies Corp.
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 0.05UF 100V AXIAL In Stock: 18727
RFQ
Part#: 54F-790-021 Manufacturers: API Technologies Corp.
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 0.01UF 300V AXIAL In Stock: 25486
RFQ
Part#: 54F-863-004 Manufacturers: API Technologies Corp.
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 0.01UF 100V AXIAL In Stock: 11393
RFQ
Part#: 54F-786-014 Manufacturers: API Technologies Corp.
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 1UF 50V AXIAL In Stock: 5560
RFQ
Part#: 54F-803-017 Manufacturers: API Technologies Corp.
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 1000PF 250V AXIAL In Stock: 28865
RFQ
Part#: 54F-790-069 Manufacturers: API Technologies Corp.
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU AXIAL In Stock: 23112
RFQ
Part#: 54F-713-108 Manufacturers: API Technologies Corp.
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 1000PF 100V AXIAL In Stock: 19952
RFQ
Part#: 54F-779-073 Manufacturers: API Technologies Corp.
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 10PF 20% 100V AXIAL In Stock: 14611
RFQ
Part#: 54F-785-005 Manufacturers: API Technologies Corp.
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 0.05UF 100V AXIAL In Stock: 17372
RFQ
Part#: 54F-713-105 Manufacturers: API Technologies Corp.
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 1000PF 300V AXIAL In Stock: 20509
RFQ
Part#: 54F-806-007 Manufacturers: API Technologies Corp.
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 1000PF 500V AXIAL In Stock: 8295
RFQ
Part#: 54F-790-018 Manufacturers: API Technologies Corp.
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 1000PF 300V AXIAL In Stock: 21247
RFQ
Part#: 54F-804-023 Manufacturers: API Technologies Corp.
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 1000PF 250V AXIAL In Stock: 46743
RFQ
Part#: 54F-367-006 Manufacturers: API Technologies Corp.
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 0.25UF 200V AXIAL In Stock: 3679
RFQ
Part#: 54F-802-019 Manufacturers: API Technologies Corp.
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU In Stock: 56573
RFQ
Part#: 54F-779-072 Manufacturers: API Technologies Corp.
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 1000PF 100V AXIAL In Stock: 20770
RFQ
54F-786-013
Part Number 54F-786-013
Manufacturer API Technologies Corp.
Description CAP FEEDTHRU 0.3UF 50V AXIAL
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 12636 pcs
Product Photo 54F-786-013.jpg
Category Filters
Voltage - Rated 50V
Tolerance 0%, +100%
Thread Size 10-32
Temperature Coefficient -
Size / Dimension 0.218" Dia x 0.374" L (5.54mm x 9.50mm)
Series -
Ratings -
Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Axial, Bushing
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Insertion Loss 60dB @ 100MHz
Height (Max) -
Detailed Description 0.3µF Feed Through Capacitor 50V 10A 10 mOhm Axial, Bushing
DC Resistance (DCR) (Max) 10 mOhm
Current 10A
Capacitance 0.3µF
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all API Technologies Corp. series electronic components. We have 12636 pieces of API Technologies Corp. 54F-786-
013 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for 54F-786-013
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
54F-786-013 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy 54F-786-013 with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
54F-786-013 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
API Technologies Corp. Hong Kong
CAP FEEDTHRU 0.3UF 50V AXIAL DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
54F-786-013 Drawing
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS